
 

Seizoen

2018-2019

2017-2018

2016-2017

2015-2016

2014-2015

2013-2014

2012-2013

2011-2012

2010-2011

2009-2010

2008-2009

2007-2008

2006-2007

2005-2006

2004-2005

2003-2004

2002-2003

2001-2002

2000-2001

1999-2000

1998-1999

1997-1998

1996-1997

1995-1996

1994-1995

1993-1994

1992-1993

1991-1992

1990-1991

1989-1990

1988-1989

1987-1988

1986-1987

1985-1986

1984-1985

1983-1984

1982-1983

1981-1982

1980-1981

1979-1980

Jeugdbowlster vh Jaar Junioren 
Meisjes

Jeugdbowler vh Jaar Junioren 
Jongens

Beaudine Kriele Mike Bergmann

Sharon Rietveld Brent de Ruiter

Kathrine Ramos Nick de Gelder

Kathrine Ramos Owen Glansdorp

Lindsey Paling Rogier Blokland

Lindsey Paling Youri Fens

Stefana de Ridder Jacco van Deutekom

Carmen Haandrikman Phil Hulst

Lisanne Breeschoten Glenn Zillekens

Danielle Pelle Christian Kweens

Nicole Sanders Christian Kweens

Wendy Kok Michael Kok

Priscilla Maaswinkel Rienk Veenstra

Marcella van de Pot Peter Smits

Wendy van der List Peter Smits

Inge Lensen Robin Geeris

Ilona Dekkers Wesley Selier

Jennifer Verhoeven Almar de Koning

Fiona de Koning Frank Bais

Fiona de Koning Marco de Bruijn

Cindy Ruygrok R. Schoos

Danny Fransen Hans Kaal

Chantal Kantz Patrick van de Veerdonk

Annemieke Altewischer Maarten Krull

Tessa van der Valk Erik Bakker

Patricia Hoekema André Buijs

Patty Gruwel Marcel van den Bosch

Erika Koolen Gert Jan van Baest

Erika Koolen Gert Jan van Baest

Philomela Dolfin Remco Verboon

Esther Stek Remco Verboon

Marischka Voets Peter Bijvelds

Marja Wempe Johan Vilijn

Thera Langen Jack Edelaar

Dit seizoen NIET VAN TOEPASSING

Dit seizoen NIET VAN TOEPASSING

Dit seizoen NIET VAN TOEPASSING

Dit seizoen NIET VAN TOEPASSING

 


